26  SPIRITS ——

If you have any queries or would like some advice just give the nearest
Panda & Sons staff member a jolly good wave and they will be more

than happy to help.
— WHISKEY ——
Buffalo Trace Rittenhouse 100 Jeffersons
£3.50 £3.50 £4.50
Wild Turkey 101 Old Van Winkle (53.5%) Knob Creek
£3.50 £7.90 £4.00
Woodford Jack Daniels Baker’s 7
43.60 4330 4580
Makers Mark Gentleman Jack W L Weller
£3.40 £3.40 £4.50
Mellow Corn Bulleit Rye
£4.20 £4.50
High West Double Rye Heaven Hill
£5.00 £3.60
Elijah Craig 12 Laird’s Applejack

£4.50 £4.20
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—— WHISKY ——
Johnnie Walker Black Lagavulin 16 anCnoc 16
£340 £p10 £5.90
Johnnie Walker Blue Aberfeldy 12 Dalmore 15
£850 4350 £5.50
Auchentoshan 3 Wood Ardbeg Uigeadal Highland Park 12
£4.20 £6.00 £4.20
Springbank 10 Aberlour ABunadh Monkey Shoulder
£4.10 £6.00 £3.50
Talisker 10 Suntory Hibiki 17 Laphroaig
£420 £7.50 £4.00

Balvenie Cuban selection

£5.20

Compass box Hedonism Nikka from the barrel

£7.00 £6.00
Jamesons Glenmorangie original
£3.90 £4.20
Laddie 10 Glengoyne 10
La50 £430
Macallan Gold Glenkinchie 10

£4.20 £4.00
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Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten
Bombay Sapphire
Sipsmith
Caorunn
Hendricks
Martin Millers
Opihr

Fifty Pounds

Three Corners

Abuelo Anejo

Havana 7

Appleton Estate VX
Skipper

Wray & Nephew
Chairman’s Reserve
Chairman’s White
Chairman’s Spiced

Ron Zacapa 23
Diplomatico G. Reserva

Bacardi

GIN

— ——

£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
4320
£330
4320
4320
£3.00
£4.20
£330

Plymouth

Gin Mare

Hayman’s Sloe
Plymouth Navy Strength
Sipsmith VJOP

Death’s Door

Jensen’s Bermondsey gin
Saffron gin

Cremorne

Old Raj

RUM

4320
£3.40
4320
4320
£330
4320
4320
4320
£5.20
£4.60
4320

Koko Kanu

Abuelo 7

Florde cana 7

La Hechicera
Pampero Especial
Mount Gay eclipse
Angostura 1919

El Dorado 3yo

El Dorado 15yo
Plantation Barbados 5yo
Goslings Black Seal

4310
£330
4320
£4.20
£4.30
£4.40
£4.00
£4.00
4320
£3.50

£3.20
£3.40
£3.70
£4.60
£3.90
£330
£3.90
£3.40
£4.80
£4.00
£330



Luksusowa
Grey Goose
Chase Potato
Belvedere
Zubrowka
Ketel One

VYODKA

— ——

£3.20 Ketel One Citron
£3.70  Wyborowa

4370 Ciroc

£350  Konik’s Tail
£3.20  Cariel Vanilla
£330 Siwucha

MTEQUILA & MIEZCAL

— ——

Arette Blanco

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Pechuga
Olmeca Altos Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
ElTesoro Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Excellia Reposado

Del Maguey Minero

£320
£4.30
£9-00
£320
£5.50
£4.30
£4.20
£4.30
4520
£550

Del Maguey Chichicapa £5.50

Tapatio Blanco
Aquariva Reposado
Maracame Reposado
Calle 23 Blanco
Calle 23 Reposado
Arette Reposado
Tapatio 110

El Tesoro Anejo
Centenario Plata
1800 Anejo

Don Fulano Reposado
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£340
£3.20
4370
£3.60
£330
£4.00

£3.90
£330
£4.90
£330
£340
£340
£420
£9.00
£3.80
£430
£5.00



30 FORTIFIED WINE
(Served as a 50ml measure)

Byrrh Lillet Blanc Cocchi Americano
A4.10 4410 £4.20
Gancia Dry Martini Rosso Noix St Jean
£3.90 £3.80 £4.20
Martingi Dry Reserva Carlos Martinigli)ianco
£380 Alberto Bianco £3
Noilly Pratt £4.00 Punt e Mes
£3.80 £390
Reserva Carlos Reserva Carlos
Alberto Rosso Alberto Extra Dry
£4.00 £4.00
BRANDY o
Remy Martin VSOP Comte de Lauvia
£4.00 £520
Nardini Grappa Bianca Cardenal Mendoza
£4.50 £4.90
Hennessey XO Pere Magloire VSOP
£8:50 Martell VS 4360
£350
OTHERS
Jagermeister £3.00 Antica Sambuca £3.30
Kahlua £3.00 Cherry Heering £3.20
Disaronno £3.20 St Germain £3.20
Velvet Falernum £2.80 Chambord £3.20
Limoncello Di Capri £3.20 Mozart Black £3.30

Baileys (50ml) £3.80 Mozart White £3.30
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GABRIEL BOUDIER
LIQUEURS
Apricot Brandy £330
Peche £330
Cassis £330
Fraise £330
Framboise £330

Pink Grapefruit  £3.90

OTHERS
Green Chartreuse £3.50 Galliano £3.20
Amer Picon £3.00 Germana Cachaca £3.60
Luxardo Maraschino  £3.30 Ricard £3.20
Drambuie £3.40 Pimm’s(50ml) £3.50
Grand Marnier 4340 Grande Absente £4.00
Domaine Du Canton  £3.40  Benedictine £3.40
Aperol £280  Yuzu Citrus Wine £3.50
Campari £2.80 Umeshu Plum sake £3.20
Nardini Amaro 4350 Drambuie 15 £4.00
Averna £3.00 Kamm & Sons £3.90
Fernet Branca 4350 ABA Pisco £3.50

Our tonic water is served in bottles for consistency so please add £1.00 or for any other mixer
please add 50p onto the price of your spirit of choice.



