If you have any queries or would like some advice just give the nearest Panda & Sons staff member a jolly good wave and they will be more than happy to help.

### •—WHISKEY—•

Buffalo Trace	Rittenhouse 100	Jeffersons
£3.50	£3.50	£4.50
Wild Turkey 101	Old Van Winkle (53.5%)	Knob Creek
£3.5○	£7.90	£4.00
Woodford	Jack Daniels	Baker's 7
£3.60	£3.30	£5.80
Makers Mark	Gentleman Jack	W L Weller
£3.40	£3.40	£4.50

Mellow Corn	Bulleit Rye
£4.20	£4.50
High West Double Rye	Heaven Hill
£5.00	£3.60
Elijah Craig 12	Laird's Applejack
£4.50	£4.20

### · WHISKY ·

Johnnie Walker Black	Lagavulin 16	anCnoc 16
£3.40	£5.10	£5.90
Johnnie Walker Blue	Aberfeldy 12	Dalmore 15
£8.50	£3.50	£5.50
Auchentoshan 3 Wood	Ardbeg Uigeadal	Highland Park 12
£4.20	£6.00	£4.20
Springbank 10 £4.10	Aberlour A'Bunadh £6.00	Monkey Shoulder
Talisker 10	Suntory Hibiki 17	Laphroaig
£4.20	£7.50	£4.10

Balvenie Cuban selection £5.20

Compass box Hedonism £7.00	Nikka from the barrel £6.00
Jamesons	Glenmorangie original
£3.90	£4.20
Laddie 10	Glengoyne 10
£4.5○	£4.30
Macallan Gold	Glenkinchie 10
£4.20	£4.00

## GIN

Tanqueray	£3.00	Plymouth	£3.10
Tanqueray Ten	£4.00	Gin Mare	£3.30
<b>Bombay Sapphire</b>	£3.00	Hayman's Sloe	£3.20
Sipsmith	£3.20	Plymouth Navy Strength	£4.20
Caorunn	£3.30	Sipsmith VJOP	£4.30
Hendricks	£3.20	Death's Door	£4.40
Martin Millers	£3.20	Jensen's Bermondsey gin	£4.00
Opihr	£3.00	Saffron gin	£4.00
Fifty Pounds	£4.20	Cremorne	£3.20
Three Corners	£3.30	Old Raj	£3.50

### RUM

Abuelo Anejo	£3.20	Koko Kanu	£3.20
Tibucio Tinejo			2,3.20
Havana 7	£3.40	Abuelo 7	£3.40
Appleton Estate VX	£3.20	Flor de cana 7	£3.70
Skipper	£3.20	La Hechicera	£4.60
Wray & Nephew	£3.30	Pampero Especial	£3.90
Chairman's Reserve	£3.20	Mount Gay eclipse	£3.30
Chairman's White	£3.20	Angostura 1919	£3.90
Chairman's Spiced	£3.20	El Dorado 3yo	£3.40
Ron Zacapa 23	£5.20	El Dorado 15yo	£4.80
Diplomatico G. Reserva	£4.60	Plantation Barbados 5yo	£4.00
Bacardi	£3.20	Goslings Black Seal	£3.30

Luksusowa	£3.20	Ketel One Citron	£3.40
Grey Goose	£3.70	Wyborowa	£3.20
Chase Potato	£3.70	Ciroc	£3.70
Belvedere	£3.50	Konik's Tail	£3.60
Zubrowka	£3.20	Cariel Vanilla	£3.30
Ketel One	£3.30	Siwucha	£4.10

## TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Arette Blanco	£3.20	Tapatio Blanco	£3.90
Del Maguey Vida	£4.30	Aquariva Reposado	£3.30
Del Maguey Pechuga	£9.00	Maracame Reposado	£4.90
Olmeca Altos Blanco	£3.20	Calle 23 Blanco	£3.30
Siete Leguas Reposado	£5.50	Calle 23 Reposado	£3.40
El Tesoro Reposado	£4.30	Arette Reposado	£3.40
Don Julio Blanco	£4.20	Tapatio 110	£4.20
Don Julio Reposado	£4.30	El Tesoro Anejo	£9.00
Excellia Reposado	£5.20	Centenario Plata	£3.80
Del Maguey Minero	£5.50	1800 Anejo	£4.30
Del Maguey Chichicapa	£5.50	Don Fulano Reposado	£5.00

# FORTIFIED WINE (Served as a 50ml measure)

Byrrh	Lillet B	lanc	Cocchi Americano
£4.10	£4.1	0	£4.20
Gancia Dry £3.90	Martini 1 £3.8		Noix St Jean £4.20
Martini Dry £3.80 Noilly Pratt £3.80	Reserva ( Alberto I £4.0	Bianco	Martini Bianco £3.80 Punt e Mes £390
Albe	va Carlos rto Rosso [4.00	Alberto	a Carlos Extra Dry 00

### BRANDY

Remy Martin VSOP		Comte de Lauvia
£4.00		£5.20
Nardini Grappa Bianca		Cardenal Mendoza
£4.50		£4.90
Hennessey XO		Pere Magloire VSOP
£8.50	Martell VS	£3.60
	£3.50	

### **OTHERS**

Jagermeister	£3.00	Antica Sambuca	£3.30
Kahlua	£3.00	Cherry Heering	£3.20
Disaronno	£3.20	St Germain	£3.20
Velvet Falernum	£2.80	Chambord	£3.20
Limoncello Di Cap	ori£3.20	Mozart Black	£3.30
Baileys (50ml)	£3.80	Mozart White	£3.30

## GABRIEL BOUDIER LIQUEURS

Apricot Brandy	£3.30
Peche	£3.30
Cassis	£3.30
Fraise	£3.30
Framboise	£3.30
Pink Grapefruit	£3.90

### **OTHERS**

Green Chartreuse	£3.50	Galliano	£3.20
Amer Picon	£3.00	Germana Cachaca	£3.60
Luxardo Maraschino	£3.30	Ricard	£3.20
Drambuie	£3.40	Pimm's (50ml)	£3.50
Grand Marnier	£3.40	Grande Absente	£4.00
Domaine Du Canton	£3.40	Benedictine	£3.40
Aperol	£2.80	Yuzu Citrus Wine	£3.50
Campari	£2.80	Umeshu Plum sake	£3.20
Nardini Amaro	£3.50	Drambuie 15	£4.10
Averna	£3.00	Kamm & Sons	£3.90
Fernet Branca	£3.50	ABA Pisco	£3.50

Our tonic water is served in bottles for consistency so please add £1.00 or for any other mixer please add 50p onto the price of your spirit of choice.